Search Criteria Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 1952; Index Type= Land Records;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

195211110000
00020

11/11/1952
12:00:00

MAXWELLS
ADDITION TO
ELLIOTTSVILL
E

Grantor

MAPS

IOTSVILLE-
ALABASTER-
SILUR

118

3

118

Book:3 Pg:118
Sub:MAXWELL
S ADDITION

TO
ELLIOTTSVILL
E
Other:CORRE

CTED
02/11/2010

195211110000
00020

11/11/1952
12:00:00

IOTSVILLE-
ALABASTER-
SILUR

Grantee

MAPS

MAXWELL'S
ADDITION TO
ELL

118

118

Book:3 Pg:118
Sub:MAXWELL
S ADDITION
TO

ELLIOTTSVILL
E
Other:CORRE

CTED
02/11/2010

195207120000
00010

07/12/1952
12:00:00

COOSA RIVER

Grantee

MAPS

RICE ACRES

117

117

Book:3 Pg:117
Sub:RICE
ACRES
Other:CORRE
CTED
02/11/2010

195207120000
00010

07/12/1952
12:00:00

RICE ACRES

Grantor

MAPS

COOSA RIVER

w

117

117

Book:3 Pg:117
Sub:RICE
ACRES
Other:CORRE
CTED
02/11/2010

195211110000
00020

11/11/1952
12:00:00

MAXWELL'S
ADDITION TO
ELL

Grantor

MAPS

IOTSVILLE-
ALABASTER-
SILUR

w

118

118

Book:3 Pg:118
Sub:MAXWELL
S ADDITION

TO
ELLIOTTSVILL
E
Other:CORRE

CTED
02/11/2010




