Search Criteria Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 1952; Index Type= Land Records;											
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
195211110000 00020	11/11/1952 12:00:00	MAXWELLS ADDITION TO ELLIOTTSVILL E	Grantor	MAPS	IOTSVILLE- ALABASTER- SILUR	3	118	3	118		Book:3 Pg:118 Sub:MAXWELL S ADDITION TO ELLIOTTSVILL E Other:CORRE CTED 02/11/2010
195211110000 00020	11/11/1952 12:00:00	IOTSVILLE- ALABASTER- SILUR	Grantee	MAPS	MAXWELL'S ADDITION TO ELL	3	118	3	118		Book:3 Pg:118 Sub:MAXWELL S ADDITION TO ELLIOTTSVILL E Other:CORRE CTED 02/11/2010
195207120000 00010	07/12/1952 12:00:00	COOSA RIVER	Grantee	MAPS	RICE ACRES	3	117	3	117		Book:3 Pg:117 Sub:RICE ACRES Other:CORRE CTED 02/11/2010
195207120000 00010	07/12/1952 12:00:00	RICE ACRES	Grantor	MAPS	COOSA RIVER	3	117	3	117		Book:3 Pg:117 Sub:RICE ACRES Other:CORRE CTED 02/11/2010
195211110000 00020	11/11/1952 12:00:00	MAXWELL'S ADDITION TO ELL	Grantor	MAPS	IOTSVILLE- ALABASTER- SILUR	3	118	3	118		Book:3 Pg:118 Sub:MAXWELL S ADDITION TO ELLIOTTSVILL E Other:CORRE CTED 02/11/2010